ST Joseph'’s Catholic Primary School, Brindle: OVERVIEW OF SUMMATIVE DATA 2025

Early Years Foundation Stage (Reception)

% ACHIEVING GLD (Good Level of Development)

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

54%

68%

Y1 Phonics Screening Check:

% ACHIEVING EXPECTED STANDARD

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

75%

80%

KS2 Test Results:

% ACHIEVING EXPECTED STANDARD +

% WORKING AT GREATER DEPTH

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

READING

93%

75%

33%

33%

WRITING

87%

72%

33%

13%

MATHS

93%

74%

33%

26%

SPAG

93%

73%

40%

30%

COMBINED ACHIEVEMENT (READING/WRITING & MATHS)

% ACHIEVING EXPECTED STANDARD +

% WORKING AT GREATER DEPTH

SCHOOL

80%

13%

NATIONAL (2023)

62%

8%




